Gear Operators
Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
FEATURES
•	Worm Gear Operators with Torque Output from 1,000 to
18,000 In-Lbs.
•	ISO Mounting Patterns on all Sizes
•	Output Torque Ratings based on 80 Lbs. of Rim Pull per MSS &
API Standards

f-e-t.com
GO50   -   F14   -   27MM   -   18
How to Order Quadrant Gear Operators
GEAR oPERAToR
GO24
GO30
GO50
GO80
GO300
GO700
Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
inSERT DiMEnSionS
inSERT FoR: A DiA. B C D DiA. E F G DiA. H J K l M R
GO30-10MMDIA GO-30 1.248/1.244 .39 DIA 1.335 N/A N/A N/A N/A 2.00 N/A .187/.185 N/A N/A N/A
GO30-17MMSQ GO-30 1.248/1.244 .669/.674 1.335 N/A N/A N/A N/A 2.00 N/A .187/.185 N/A N/A .920
GO30-19MMSQ GO-30 1.248/1.244 .748/.753 1.335 N/A N/A N/A N/A 2.00 N/A .187/.185 N/A N/A .995
GO50-10MMDIA GO-50 1.936/1.930 .39 DIA 2.276 N/A N/A N/A N/A 2.00 N/A .375/.373 N/A N/A N/A
GO50-22MMSQ GO-50 1.936/1.930 .866/.871 2.276 N/A N/A N/A N/A 2.00 N/A .375/.373 N/A N/A 1.120
GO50-27MMSQ GO-50 1.936/1.930 1.063/1.068 2.276 N/A N/A N/A N/A 2.00 N/A .375/.373 N/A N/A 1.425
GO80-25MMDIA GO-80 & 300 2.374/2.371 N/A N/A .985 2.156 2.457 2.600 2.95 N/A .500/.502 N/A .16 N/A
GO80-27MMSQ GO-80 & 300 2.374/2.371 1.063/1.068 N/A N/A 2.156 2.457 2.600 2.95 N/A .500/.502 N/A .16 1.425
GO80-33DIA GO-80 & 300 2.374/2.371 N/A N/A 1.313/1.315 2.156 2.457 2.600 2.95 1.455 .500/.502 .313/.315 .16 N/A
GO80-38DIA GO-80 & 300 2.374/2.371 N/A N/A 1.500/1.502 2.156 2.457 2.600 2.95 1.670 .500/.502 .375/.377 .16 N/A
GO80-41DIA GO-80 & 300 2.374/2.371 N/A N/A 1.625/1.628 2.156 2.457 2.600 2.95 1.796 .500/.502 .375/.377 .16 N/A
GO700-25MMDIA GO-700 3.748/3.745 N/A N/A .985 3.462 3.839 4.020 3.15 N/A .750/.752 N/A .16 N/A
GO700-51DIA GO-700 3.748/3.745 N/A N/A 2.000/2.003 3.462 3.839 4.020 3.15 2.223 .750/.752 .500/.502 .16 N/A
GO700-63DIA GO-700 3.748/3.745 N/A N/A 2.500/2.503 3.462 3.839 4.020 3.15 2.815 .750/.752 .708/.710 .16 N/A
iSo PATTERn
F05/FO7 = GO24
FO7/F10 = GO30
F12 = GO50
F14 = GO80 OR GO300
F16 = GO300
F16/F25 = GO700
FinAl DRiVE
Blank = Keyed Per Dimension Charts (Pgs. 2 & 3)
11MM = 11MM Square (GO24)
14MM = 14MM Square (GO24)
17MM = 17MM Square (GO30)
19MM = 19MM Square (GO30)
22MM = 22MM Square (GO50)
27MM = 27MM Square (GO50 or 80)
10MM DIA = 10MM Thru Hole (GO30 or 50)
25MM DIA = 25MM Thru Hole (GO80, 300, 700)
HAnDWHEEl
BS = None
6 = 6” OD (GO24)
10 = 10” OD (GO 24 OR 30)
12 = 12” OD (All)
18 = 18” OD (All)
20 = 20” OD (GO80, 300, 700)
24 = 24” OD (GO80 & 700)
30 = 30” OD (GO700)
36 = 36” OD (GO700)
PART
nUMBER FoR: A
DiA. B C D
DiA. E F WEiGHT
lBS
GO24-6 GO-24 6.0 2.5 1.1 .63 .32 .20 3.0
GO24-10 GO-24 10.0 2.9 1.9 .63 .40 .20 6.6
GO24-12 GO-24 12.0 2.9 1.9 .63 .40 .20 7.0
GO24-18 GO-24 18.0 2.2 2.3 .63 .79 .20 7.5
GO30-10 GO-30 & 50 10.0 2.9 1.9 .79 .40 .20 6.6
GO30-12 GO-30 & 50 12.0 2.9 1.9 .79 .40 .20 7.0
GO30-18 GO-30 & 50 18.0 6.2 2.3 .79 .79 .20 7.5
GO80-12 GO-80, 300, 700 12.0 2.9 1.9 .95 .40 .24 7.0
GO80-18 GO-80, 300, 700 18.0 2.2 2.3 .95 .79 .24 7.5
GO80-20 GO-80, 300, 700 20.0 6.7 2.3 .95 .79 .24 8.4
GO80-24 GO-80 & 700 24.0 6.9 2.3 .95 .79 .24 9.7
GO80-30 GO-700 30.0 8.3 2.3 .95 .79 .24 12.3
GO80-36 GO-700 36.0 9.7 2.3 .95 .79 .24 15.8
HAnDWHEEl